General Description
The MAX9500/MAX9501 are fully integrated solutions
for filtering and buffering HDTV signals. The MAX9500
operates from a single +5V supply, while the MAX9501
operates from dual ±5V supplies. The MAX9500/
MAX9501 triple-channel video reconstruction filters are
both gain and delay matched and are ideal for use in
set-top boxes, DVD players, and other equipment that

Triple-Channel HDTV Filters
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3779; Rev 2; 1/06
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
(V)
MAX9500ESE+* -40°C to +85°C 16 SO +5
MAX9500EEE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP +5
MAX9501ESE+* -40°C to +85°C 16 SO ±5
MAX9501EEE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP ±5
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
+Denotes lead-free package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX9500
MAX9501
10-BIT
DAC
150Ω
75Ω
LPF
10-BIT
DAC
150Ω
75Ω
LPF
10-BIT
DAC
150Ω
75Ω
LPF
MPEG
DECODER
+6dB
+6dB
+6dB
YOUT
PbOUT
PrOUT
YIN
PbIN
PrIN
GND SUBG
(MAX9500)
0.1µF
VCC
0.1µF
VEE
(MAX9501)
Typical Operating Circuit
查询MAX9500供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M